AMATIR KANYA GURUKUL

BHACHGAWAN GAMRI, KURUKSHETRA
AFFILIATION NO. 530865 SCHOOL CODE : 40834

DETAIL OF BOARD RESULT SUMMARY

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDETNS PASS
REMARKS

YEAR

STUDENTS

PASSED

PERCENTAGE

2022-23

65

100

100

2021-22

66

64

97

2 Students were absent

2020-21

55

55

100

RESULT CLASS: XllI

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDETNS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

2022-23

47

45

95.74

2021-22

78

73

94

3 ER due to non attempt of main

paper and 2 absent

2020-21

64

64

100




