## AMATIR KANYA GURUKUL BHACHGAWAN GAMRI, KURUKSHETRA

AFFILIATION NO. 530865

SCHOOL CODE: 40834

## **DETAIL OF BOARD RESULT SUMMARY**

**RESULT CLASS: X** 

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDETNS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022-23	65	100	100	
2	2021-22	66	64	97	2 Students were absent
3	2020-21	55	55	100	

**RESULT CLASS: XII** 

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDETNS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022-23	47	45	95.74	
2	2021-22	78	73	94	3 ER due to non attempt of main paper and 2 absent
3	2020-21	64	64	100	